
Marshfield Tiger Invite
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 John Muir 55 37
2 Horace Mann 99 23
3 Medford 123 13
4 Minocqua 130 8
5 Marathon 131 18
6 Marshfield 165 6
7 Pittsville 168 13
8 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 173 7
9 Loyal/Greenwood 234 5

10 Stratford 238 7
11 Auburndale 259 7
12 Colby 302 8
13 Spencer 338 8

Columbus Catholic 3
Flambeau 4

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 John Muir 85 34
2 Colby 99 12
3 Medford 100 21
4 Auburndale 103 7
5 Horace Mann 110 13
6 Marathon 145 10
7 Marshfield 162 14
8 Minocqua 174 8
9 Stratford 190 10

10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 248 11
11 Columbus Catholic 323 6
12 Loyal/Greenwood 352 7

Flambeau 4
Pittsville 4
Spencer 3
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Marshfield Tiger Invite
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2017

Cable WI

1 1360 Joe Sullivan 00:11:21.6Medford 0.18 min/m1 1
2 1450 Brennan Peterson 00:12:04.9Pittsville 0.17 min/m1 2
3 1329 Henry Hoerneman 00:12:18.1Marshfield 0.16 min/m1 3
4 1073 Nathan Hartman 00:12:29.4John Muir 0.16 min/m1 4
5 1419 Casey Van Hefty 00:12:29.9Minocqua 0.16 min/m1 5
6 1067 Derek Danielson 00:12:37.0John Muir 0.16 min/m2 6
7 869 Charles Jewell 00:12:42.1Auburndale 0.16 min/m1 7
8 1032 Jerzey Gorski 00:13:01.9Horace Mann 0.15 min/m1 8
9 156 Colin Wellnitz 00:13:13.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.15 min/m1 9
10 1330 David McKee 00:13:14.7Marshfield 0.15 min/m2 10
11 1075 Brody Hildebrandt 00:13:15.7John Muir 0.15 min/m3 11
12 158 Simeon Hauke 00:13:16.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.15 min/m2 12
13 1026 Dane Czerwinski 00:13:17.4Horace Mann 0.15 min/m2 13
14 1226 Noah Fritz 00:13:18.0Marathon 0.15 min/m1 14
15 1025 Brody Brimacombe 00:13:20.2Horace Mann 0.15 min/m3 15
16 1071 Lucas Hager 00:13:22.7John Muir 0.15 min/m4 16
17 1356 Brayden Machon 00:13:22.9Medford 0.15 min/m2 17
18 1083 Nathan LaRue 00:13:24.1John Muir 0.15 min/m5 18
19 1418 Connor Simpson 00:13:24.6Minocqua 0.15 min/m2 19
20 1181 Connor Genteman 00:13:25.6Loyal/Greenwood 0.15 min/m1 20
21 1414 Ashton Bremmer 00:13:26.4Minocqua 0.15 min/m3 21
22 1245 Griffin Treankler 00:13:27.9Marathon 0.15 min/m2 22
23 872 Noah Schultz 00:13:34.9Auburndale 0.15 min/m2 23
24 1080 Joel Knauf 00:13:36.3John Muir 0.15 min/m6 24
25 1350 Logan Gubster 00:13:37.1Medford 0.15 min/m3 25
26 1359 Vincent Seidel 00:13:47.3Medford 0.15 min/m4 26
27 30 Addison Schafer 00:13:48.1Stratford 0.14 min/m1 27
28 1244 Jonah Streveler 00:13:54.6Marathon 0.14 min/m3 28
29 1069 Gabe Galang 00:13:55.7John Muir 0.14 min/m7 29
30 997 Andrew Scheer 00:13:56.6Columbus Catholic 0.14 min/m1 <5
31 1064 Brett Butalla 00:13:56.6John Muir 0.14 min/m8 >7
32 1022 Quinn Barber 00:13:57.4Horace Mann 0.14 min/m4 30
33 1225 Dylan Dodson 00:14:00.8Marathon 0.14 min/m4 31
34 154 Zach Schaeffer 00:14:00.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.14 min/m3 32
35 1079 Cade Klosinski 00:14:03.9John Muir 0.14 min/m9 >7
36 1057 Jackson Albee 00:14:04.9John Muir 0.14 min/m10 >7
37 1077 Keegen Jirschele 00:14:06.3John Muir 0.14 min/m11 >7
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38 1072 Grant Halmstad 00:14:06.5John Muir 0.14 min/m12 >7
39 1037 Turner Olson 00:14:09.9Horace Mann 0.14 min/m5 33
40 1068 Jaden Durr 00:14:10.0John Muir 0.14 min/m13 >7
41 1082 Gaven Lange 00:14:10.8John Muir 0.14 min/m14 >7
42 1070 Henry Galang 00:14:11.2John Muir 0.14 min/m15 >7
43 1413 Will Beede-Morgan 00:14:11.8Minocqua 0.14 min/m4 34
44 1182 Avery Horvath 00:14:13.8Loyal/Greenwood 0.14 min/m2 35
45 1236 Owen Marks 00:14:14.0Marathon 0.14 min/m5 36
46 1451 Chase Peterson 00:14:15.7Pittsville 0.14 min/m2 37
47 1023 Jack Barthels 00:14:16.5Horace Mann 0.14 min/m6 38
48 1452 Trace Wilke 00:14:17.6Pittsville 0.14 min/m3 39
49 1184 Ashton Palm 00:14:19.3Loyal/Greenwood 0.14 min/m3 40
50 995 Nathen Nemitz 00:14:19.9Columbus Catholic 0.14 min/m2 <5
51 1008 Henry Allard 00:14:21.4Flambeau 0.14 min/m1 <5
52 26 Brett Bangart 00:14:21.6Stratford 0.14 min/m2 41
53 1095 Eli Wagers 00:14:22.2John Muir 0.14 min/m16 >7
54 1087 Colton Pagel 00:14:22.4John Muir 0.14 min/m17 >7
55 1334 Thomas Wirthlin 00:14:22.6Marshfield 0.14 min/m3 42
56 1224 Ian Blake 00:14:24.6Marathon 0.14 min/m6 43
57 1445 Derek Grossman 00:14:26.4Pittsville 0.14 min/m4 44
58 1332 Payton Smith 00:14:29.9Marshfield 0.14 min/m4 45
59 1088 Jake Pease 00:14:30.9John Muir 0.14 min/m18 >7
60 1447 Jaeger Kissner 00:14:34.1Pittsville 0.14 min/m5 46
61 1062 Luke Brown 00:14:34.7John Muir 0.14 min/m19 >7
62 1481 Kaizer Eikleberry 00:14:45.9Spencer 0.14 min/m1 47
63 1059 Derick Bailey 00:14:47.1John Muir 0.14 min/m20 >7
64 1248 Grant Warren 00:14:47.3Marathon 0.14 min/m7 48
65 1227 Jaron Gage 00:14:49.1Marathon 0.13 min/m8 >7
66 28 Lance Krieg 00:14:51.7Stratford 0.13 min/m3 49
67 1041 Taylen Taylor 00:14:55.0Horace Mann 0.13 min/m7 50
68 1241 Jordan Schloemer 00:14:58.5Marathon 0.13 min/m9 >7
69 1420 Brody Vizanko 00:15:00.9Minocqua 0.13 min/m5 51
70 1487 Caleb Rucker 00:15:02.2Spencer 0.13 min/m2 52
71 155 Zach Kulinski 00:15:05.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.13 min/m4 53
72 1355 Lucas Liske 00:15:05.8Medford 0.13 min/m5 54
73 947 Nathaniel Robida 00:15:08.4Colby 0.13 min/m1 55
74 942 Max Adams 00:15:13.9Colby 0.13 min/m2 56
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75 27 Keegan Fisher 00:15:14.5Stratford 0.13 min/m4 57
76 1416 Leo Rotar 00:15:16.2Minocqua 0.13 min/m6 58
77 994 Mark Fieweger 00:15:16.8Columbus Catholic 0.13 min/m3 <5
78 1042 Grant Wincentsen 00:15:16.8Horace Mann 0.13 min/m8 >7
79 1352 Wyatt Johnson 00:15:19.4Medford 0.13 min/m6 59
80 1086 Trevor Murkowski 00:15:20.7John Muir 0.13 min/m21 >7
81 1183 Josiah Horvath 00:15:20.7Loyal/Greenwood 0.13 min/m4 60
82 1033 Carter Grimm 00:15:22.9Horace Mann 0.13 min/m9 >7
83 1011 Dane Prohaska 00:15:25.2Flambeau 0.13 min/m2 <5
84 1090 Erik Peterson 00:15:26.2John Muir 0.13 min/m22 >7
85 1441 Sam Bowden 00:15:32.7Pittsville 0.13 min/m6 61
86 1076 Bryce Jaworski 00:15:36.4John Muir 0.13 min/m23 >7
87 948 Carter Roth 00:15:37.0Colby 0.13 min/m3 62
88 945 Matthew Mateer 00:15:37.2Colby 0.13 min/m4 63
89 1228 Brandon Gitzlaff 00:15:37.4Marathon 0.13 min/m10 >7
90 1233 Michael Kindlarski 00:15:40.2Marathon 0.13 min/m11 >7
91 29 Tanner Oertel 00:15:40.7Stratford 0.13 min/m5 64
92 1246 Nick Van Rixel 00:15:44.7Marathon 0.13 min/m12 >7
93 1328 Kennan Chojnacki 00:15:45.2Marshfield 0.13 min/m5 65
94 1040 David Sklow 00:15:48.2Horace Mann 0.13 min/m10 >7
95 1066 Collin Colwell 00:15:50.0John Muir 0.13 min/m24 >7
96 949 Talon Severson 00:15:50.6Colby 0.13 min/m5 66
97 160 Adam Kaup 00:15:53.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.13 min/m5 67
98 1020 Ayden Abuzzahab 00:15:55.5Horace Mann 0.13 min/m11 >7
99 1039 Chris Reif 00:15:55.7Horace Mann 0.13 min/m12 >7

100 1448 Dryden Luther 00:15:57.8Pittsville 0.13 min/m7 68
101 1243 Jacob Smith 00:16:02.2Marathon 0.12 min/m13 >7
102 1444 Ezra Fiala 00:16:05.5Pittsville 0.12 min/m8 >7
103 1010 Dakota Nelson 00:16:05.9Flambeau 0.12 min/m3 <5
104 1089 Nate Pease 00:16:06.7John Muir 0.12 min/m25 >7
105 159 Keynan Miller 00:16:07.5Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.12 min/m6 69
106 32 Logan Wright 00:16:07.9Stratford 0.12 min/m6 70
107 943 Preston Bunkelman 00:16:10.8Colby 0.12 min/m6 71
108 1028 Diego Faulkner 00:16:12.2Horace Mann 0.12 min/m13 >7
109 1029 Graham Faulkner 00:16:16.1Horace Mann 0.12 min/m14 >7
110 1084 Levi Mathias 00:16:27.9John Muir 0.12 min/m26 >7
111 866 Ryder Cherney 00:16:30.9Auburndale 0.12 min/m3 72
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112 1415 Michael Kosman 00:16:31.4Minocqua 0.12 min/m7 73
113 1442 Wyatt Coulthard 00:16:31.8Pittsville 0.12 min/m9 >7
114 1229 Trey Hanke 00:16:33.2Marathon 0.12 min/m14 >7
115 1446 Archer Kissner 00:16:34.9Pittsville 0.12 min/m10 >7
116 1440 Cole Baker 00:16:35.4Pittsville 0.12 min/m11 >7
117 1361 Adam Swedlund 00:16:38.2Medford 0.12 min/m7 74
118 1038 Carson Otto 00:16:42.1Horace Mann 0.12 min/m15 >7
119 1358 Weston Rogers 00:16:46.2Medford 0.12 min/m8 >7
120 1030 Logan Fike 00:16:48.4Horace Mann 0.12 min/m16 >7
121 1485 Landen Moore 00:16:55.7Spencer 0.12 min/m3 75
122 1097 Ben Xiong 00:16:57.8John Muir 0.12 min/m27 >7
123 1096 Pacey Weber 00:17:04.5John Muir 0.12 min/m28 >7
124 157 Jack Weber 00:17:07.3Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.12 min/m7 76
125 868 Parker Empey 00:17:11.8Auburndale 0.12 min/m4 77
126 1081 John Knauf 00:17:13.9John Muir 0.12 min/m29 >7
127 1483 Austyn Kohls 00:17:15.4Spencer 0.12 min/m4 78
128 1185 Vaugh Zettler 00:17:19.4Loyal/Greenwood 0.12 min/m5 79
129 870 Ethan Kieffer 00:17:47.5Auburndale 0.11 min/m5 80
130 1354 Andrew Krug 00:17:48.6Medford 0.11 min/m9 >7
131 1065 Payton Christopherson 00:17:58.9John Muir 0.11 min/m30 >7
132 946 Jaden Odonnell 00:18:00.9Colby 0.11 min/m7 81
133 1331 Ethan Schnitzler 00:18:02.5Marshfield 0.11 min/m6 82
134 1094 Ryan Trucco 00:18:06.8John Muir 0.11 min/m31 >7
135 1036 Benjamin Monarski 00:18:07.6Horace Mann 0.11 min/m17 >7
136 1034 Jack Halsted 00:18:07.6Horace Mann 0.11 min/m18 >7
137 1093 Jackson Smithpeter 00:18:09.1John Muir 0.11 min/m32 >7
138 1060 Benjamin Battino 00:18:11.7John Muir 0.11 min/m33 >7
139 1021 Orion Ballard 00:18:11.7Horace Mann 0.11 min/m19 >7
140 1231 Kyle Hollenbeck 00:18:25.1Marathon 0.11 min/m15 >7
141 871 Adam Kundinger 00:18:40.1Auburndale 0.11 min/m6 83
142 867 Sawyer Cherney 00:18:46.6Auburndale 0.11 min/m7 84
143 31 Brady Schmidt 00:18:49.2Stratford 0.11 min/m7 85
144 1063 Jack Burger 00:18:53.8John Muir 0.11 min/m34 >7
145 944 Matthew Fellenz 00:18:56.7Colby 0.11 min/m8 >7
146 1357 Caleb Polacek 00:18:57.9Medford 0.11 min/m10 >7
147 1443 Nate Esser 00:19:15.7Pittsville 0.10 min/m12 >7
148 1488 Andrew Sieracki 00:19:17.2Spencer 0.10 min/m5 86
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149 1362 Kyle Werner 00:19:18.8Medford 0.10 min/m11 >7
150 1092 Cole Schoepke 00:19:26.4John Muir 0.10 min/m35 >7
151 1351 Trevor Harris 00:19:27.4Medford 0.10 min/m12 >7
152 1027 Aiden Dykstra 00:19:37.4Horace Mann 0.10 min/m20 >7
153 1417 Victor Sandberg 00:19:38.6Minocqua 0.10 min/m8 >7
154 1078 Bounli Khammanivong 00:19:50.4John Muir 0.10 min/m36 >7
155 1013 Bailey Wiacek 00:20:36.2Flambeau 0.10 min/m4 <5
156 1058 Gavin Bahr 00:20:52.3John Muir 0.10 min/m37 >7
157 1453 Tristan Wilke 00:20:52.7Pittsville 0.10 min/m13 >7
158 1031 Gideon Galetka 00:21:19.9Horace Mann 0.09 min/m21 >7
159 1230 Casey Hollenbeck 00:21:24.5Marathon 0.09 min/m16 >7
160 1484 Kaiden Miller 00:22:01.2Spencer 0.09 min/m6 87
161 1237 Gabe Peters 00:22:02.2Marathon 0.09 min/m17 >7
162 1035 Josh Marting 00:22:07.2Horace Mann 0.09 min/m22 >7
163 1024 Olin Belmas 00:22:07.7Horace Mann 0.09 min/m23 >7
164 1349 Breyden Dombowsky 00:22:31.7Medford 0.09 min/m13 >7
165 1223 Saul Beranek 00:25:53.5Marathon 0.08 min/m18 >7
166 1486 Dietrich Ohm 00:26:01.0Spencer 0.08 min/m7 88
167 1482 Carter Griepentrog 00:27:36.6Spencer 0.07 min/m8 >7
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1 1015 Kristen Lawton 00:12:26.1Flambeau 0.16 min/m1 <5
2 1258 Julianna Thurs 00:13:16.1Marathon 0.15 min/m1 1
3 1491 Emily Wehrman 00:13:20.6Spencer 0.15 min/m1 <5
4 1369 Bryn Fronk 00:13:28.9Medford 0.15 min/m1 2
5 1049 Kiki Liss's Gravemade 00:13:32.3Horace Mann 0.15 min/m1 3
6 1335 Michaela Dick 00:13:35.6Marshfield 0.15 min/m1 4
7 1339 Eliana Kanitz 00:13:36.9Marshfield 0.15 min/m2 5
8 955 Willow Oehmichen 00:13:39.4Colby 0.15 min/m1 6
9 953 Jennifer Kahn 00:13:44.4Colby 0.15 min/m2 7
10 876 Autumn Richardson 00:13:48.5Auburndale 0.14 min/m1 8
11 1253 Laci Hoeksema 00:13:57.9Marathon 0.14 min/m2 9
12 1428 Kierra Rotar 00:13:57.9Minocqua 0.14 min/m1 10
13 874 Jordyn Karl 00:14:00.1Auburndale 0.14 min/m2 11
14 1376 Meredith Richter 00:14:04.9Medford 0.14 min/m2 12
15 1110 Sidney Galang 00:14:07.0John Muir 0.14 min/m1 13
16 1047 Ella Kasper 00:14:07.2Horace Mann 0.14 min/m2 14
17 1098 Grace Albee 00:14:07.6John Muir 0.14 min/m2 15
18 1126 Bella Samz 00:14:08.0John Muir 0.14 min/m3 16
19 1056 Hailey Valiska 00:14:10.1Horace Mann 0.14 min/m3 17
20 1377 Brooke Rudolph 00:14:12.1Medford 0.14 min/m3 18
21 1128 Sophie Sinz 00:14:16.2John Muir 0.14 min/m4 19
22 879 McKenna Zieher 00:14:22.5Auburndale 0.14 min/m3 20
23 1044 Ashley Bass 00:14:28.9Horace Mann 0.14 min/m4 21
24 1103 Ashley Danielson 00:14:29.5John Muir 0.14 min/m5 22
25 1105 Anika Eder 00:14:33.6John Muir 0.14 min/m6 23
26 877 Hope Schulte 00:14:39.7Auburndale 0.14 min/m4 24
27 951 Daisy Feiten 00:14:40.3Colby 0.14 min/m3 25
28 1116 Victoria Myers 00:14:41.7John Muir 0.14 min/m7 26
29 1422 Landry Lenz 00:14:43.1Minocqua 0.14 min/m2 27
30 1104 Savannah Danielson 00:14:44.1John Muir 0.14 min/m8 >7
31 35 Ella Heidmann 00:14:45.1Stratford 0.14 min/m1 28
32 960 Trinity Severson 00:14:46.0Colby 0.14 min/m4 29
33 1378 Rachel Sova 00:14:52.3Medford 0.13 min/m4 30
34 41 Kressa Wenzel 00:14:53.5Stratford 0.13 min/m2 31
35 959 Regan Schraufnagel 00:14:55.7Colby 0.13 min/m5 32
36 150 Megan Petzold 00:14:55.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.13 min/m1 33
37 1425 Stella Meza 00:14:58.9Minocqua 0.13 min/m3 34
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38 146 Sydney Maurer 00:15:00.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.13 min/m2 35
39 1251 Livia Fingerson 00:15:04.1Marathon 0.13 min/m3 36
40 957 Payton Roth 00:15:07.7Colby 0.13 min/m6 37
41 1100 Adah Boyd 00:15:09.7John Muir 0.13 min/m9 >7
42 1368 Alexis Fleegel 00:15:11.5Medford 0.13 min/m5 38
43 42 Sarah Zuelke 00:15:16.2Stratford 0.13 min/m3 39
44 873 Kimmy Brunton 00:15:17.8Auburndale 0.13 min/m5 40
45 1002 Janelle Haupt 00:15:21.9Columbus Catholic 0.13 min/m1 41
46 1363 Anya Apfelbeck 00:15:26.4Medford 0.13 min/m6 42
47 1374 Kylie Potvin 00:15:29.4Medford 0.13 min/m7 43
48 1426 Sylvia Meza 00:15:29.7Minocqua 0.13 min/m4 44
49 38 Lauren Kraus 00:15:32.9Stratford 0.13 min/m4 45
50 1001 Lizzy Hanson 00:15:33.1Columbus Catholic 0.13 min/m2 46
51 33 Lydia Burrows 00:15:33.9Stratford 0.13 min/m5 47
52 1017 Raya Schindler 00:15:36.7Flambeau 0.13 min/m2 <5
53 1111 Madeline Hahn 00:15:40.3John Muir 0.13 min/m10 >7
54 1364 Alyssa Brandner 00:15:40.8Medford 0.13 min/m8 >7
55 1340 Kairi Kim 00:15:43.6Marshfield 0.13 min/m3 48
56 1250 Ava Buchberger 00:15:44.9Marathon 0.13 min/m4 49
57 1254 Chloe LaValley 00:15:45.4Marathon 0.13 min/m5 50
58 952 Ella Halopka 00:15:45.4Colby 0.13 min/m7 51
59 1345 Makenzie Schreiner 00:15:45.9Marshfield 0.13 min/m4 52
60 1343 Bailey Mueller 00:15:46.1Marshfield 0.13 min/m5 53
61 36 Carolynn Hiebl 00:15:46.1Stratford 0.13 min/m6 54
62 954 Gianna Mundt 00:15:47.1Colby 0.13 min/m8 >7
63 1375 DeLana Radlinger 00:15:47.1Medford 0.13 min/m9 >7
64 1052 Aubrey Schmieder 00:15:47.2Horace Mann 0.13 min/m5 55
65 1489 Zastrow Leah 00:15:50.3Spencer 0.13 min/m2 <5
66 1130 Zoe Swanson 00:15:52.9John Muir 0.13 min/m11 >7
67 1127 Mia Schuler 00:15:54.9John Muir 0.13 min/m12 >7
68 1337 Hannah Harycki 00:15:58.9Marshfield 0.13 min/m6 56
69 39 Bailey Linzmeier 00:15:59.5Stratford 0.13 min/m7 57
70 1380 Tyra Wicke 00:16:00.4Medford 0.13 min/m10 >7
71 148 Alexis Dix 00:16:01.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.12 min/m3 58
72 1108 Julia Engebretson 00:16:01.3John Muir 0.12 min/m13 >7
73 962 Elizabeth Winters 00:16:06.2Colby 0.12 min/m9 >7
74 958 Mercedes Sarkkinen 00:16:06.4Colby 0.12 min/m10 >7
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75 1423 Adelyn Markin 00:16:06.4Minocqua 0.12 min/m5 59
76 1455 Natalie Fuller 00:16:06.8Pittsville 0.12 min/m1 <5
77 149 Makenna Richardson 00:16:07.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.12 min/m4 60
78 1370 Anna Gierl 00:16:07.8Medford 0.12 min/m11 >7
79 875 Ava Raab 00:16:19.4Auburndale 0.12 min/m6 61
80 1372 Megan Kloth 00:16:20.4Medford 0.12 min/m12 >7
81 152 Alexa Matthews 00:16:23.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.12 min/m5 62
82 956 Casey Reynolds 00:16:32.7Colby 0.12 min/m11 >7
83 1371 Kelsey Jascor 00:16:40.8Medford 0.12 min/m13 >7
84 1124 Jazalyn Rathke 00:16:45.3John Muir 0.12 min/m14 >7
85 147 Abby Bush 00:16:54.9Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.12 min/m6 63
86 1490 Savana Miller 00:16:55.2Spencer 0.12 min/m3 <5
87 1121 Madilyn Phelps 00:17:01.9John Muir 0.12 min/m15 >7
88 1382 Paige Wilkins 00:17:02.6Medford 0.12 min/m14 >7
89 1188 Aubre Robida 00:17:04.0Loyal/Greenwood 0.12 min/m1 64
90 151 Elise Moon 00:17:06.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.12 min/m7 65
91 1346 Katie Snider 00:17:10.9Marshfield 0.12 min/m7 66
92 1102 Claire Butalla 00:17:19.4John Muir 0.12 min/m16 >7
93 1383 Justine Wojcik 00:17:20.4Medford 0.12 min/m15 >7
94 1106 Avery Edwards 00:17:20.8John Muir 0.12 min/m17 >7
95 1118 Gracie Nordin 00:17:21.6John Muir 0.12 min/m18 >7
96 1099 Julia Borchardt 00:17:21.9John Muir 0.12 min/m19 >7
97 1055 Lillian Thao 00:17:23.9Horace Mann 0.12 min/m6 67
98 142 Amelia Marti 00:17:25.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.11 min/m8 >7
99 1046 Nora Imhoff 00:17:25.4Horace Mann 0.11 min/m7 68

100 34 Lydia Golbach 00:17:30.2Stratford 0.11 min/m8 >7
101 1050 Lily Sann 00:17:30.8Horace Mann 0.11 min/m8 >7
102 1454 Bailey Carpenter 00:17:34.7Pittsville 0.11 min/m2 <5
103 1429 Brie Wescott 00:17:36.8Minocqua 0.11 min/m6 69
104 1191 Emma Schlough 00:17:38.9Loyal/Greenwood 0.11 min/m2 70
105 40 Alyssa Soczka 00:17:40.1Stratford 0.11 min/m9 >7
106 1373 Jaylin Machon 00:17:40.4Medford 0.11 min/m16 >7
107 1190 Leah Scherer 00:17:46.2Loyal/Greenwood 0.11 min/m3 71
108 1186 Haley Aumman 00:17:49.0Loyal/Greenwood 0.11 min/m4 72
109 1255 Margaret Mouw 00:17:52.4Marathon 0.11 min/m6 73
110 1123 Lauren Pyevich 00:17:53.1John Muir 0.11 min/m20 >7
111 950 Alana Brill 00:17:53.4Colby 0.11 min/m12 >7
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Marshfield Tiger Invite
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2017

Cable WI

112 1257 Laila Smith 00:17:54.5Marathon 0.11 min/m7 74
113 1112 India Harke 00:17:55.2John Muir 0.11 min/m21 >7
114 145 Alexandra Foley 00:17:58.1Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.11 min/m9 >7
115 37 Mercedes Kramer 00:18:05.2Stratford 0.11 min/m10 >7
116 1129 Emmy Skogstad 00:18:05.7John Muir 0.11 min/m22 >7
117 1115 Ellise Markevitch 00:18:07.9John Muir 0.11 min/m23 >7
118 1114 Emily Johnson 00:18:08.9John Muir 0.11 min/m24 >7
119 1192 Britney Walde 00:18:10.5Loyal/Greenwood 0.11 min/m5 75
120 1125 Isabelle Sabatke 00:18:11.7John Muir 0.11 min/m25 >7
121 1381 Lindsey Wildberg 00:18:12.1Medford 0.11 min/m17 >7
122 1252 Brianna Hieronimus 00:18:22.1Marathon 0.11 min/m8 >7
123 1045 Eleanor Bennett 00:18:22.7Horace Mann 0.11 min/m9 >7
124 1054 Leona Thao 00:18:23.9Horace Mann 0.11 min/m10 >7
125 1457 Vanessa Pelot 00:18:27.2Pittsville 0.11 min/m3 <5
126 1424 Avery McKinney 00:18:33.4Minocqua 0.11 min/m7 76
127 1421 Kristiina Kunelius 00:18:34.9Minocqua 0.11 min/m8 >7
128 1051 Anna Sazama 00:18:35.1Horace Mann 0.11 min/m11 >7
129 1119 Lillian Nordin 00:18:40.0John Muir 0.11 min/m26 >7
130 1131 Lilly Thao 00:18:43.7John Muir 0.11 min/m27 >7
131 1003 Charlotte Schiferl 00:18:46.7Columbus Catholic 0.11 min/m3 77
132 1365 Lyza Brandner 00:18:50.1Medford 0.11 min/m18 >7
133 1336 Mya Ellis 00:18:50.7Marshfield 0.11 min/m8 >7
134 1367 Hailey Carey 00:18:53.4Medford 0.11 min/m19 >7
135 1256 Megan Oertel 00:18:53.8Marathon 0.11 min/m9 >7
136 1347 Gracie Spindler 00:18:56.2Marshfield 0.11 min/m9 >7
137 1107 Lauren Edwards 00:19:01.1John Muir 0.11 min/m28 >7
138 1341 Taylor Kundinger 00:19:01.4Marshfield 0.11 min/m10 >7
139 1344 Ava Sainterme 00:19:25.4Marshfield 0.10 min/m11 >7
140 878 Sammie Stanton 00:19:27.7Auburndale 0.10 min/m7 78
141 144 Madisyn Hasenohrl 00:19:31.0Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.10 min/m10 >7
142 1018 Abigail Schuetz 00:20:15.0Flambeau 0.10 min/m3 <5
143 999 Emily Boyer 00:20:26.7Columbus Catholic 0.10 min/m4 79
144 1342 Nora Leonhard 00:20:28.7Marshfield 0.10 min/m12 >7
145 1348 Emily Treglowne 00:20:29.6Marshfield 0.10 min/m13 >7
146 1019 Jaden Stewart 00:20:45.3Flambeau 0.10 min/m4 <5
147 1135 Chloe Vandenberg 00:20:45.9John Muir 0.10 min/m29 >7
148 1117 Kelsey Napiwocki 00:20:47.3John Muir 0.10 min/m30 >7
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Marshfield Tiger Invite
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 5, 2017

Cable WI

149 1132 Sonya Torrens 00:20:49.7John Muir 0.10 min/m31 >7
150 1136 Ava Vonheeder 00:21:15.2John Muir 0.09 min/m32 >7
151 998 Eva Bauer 00:21:33.4Columbus Catholic 0.09 min/m5 80
152 1189 Breanna Rowe 00:21:46.6Loyal/Greenwood 0.09 min/m6 81
153 1048 Caroline Kibler 00:21:51.1Horace Mann 0.09 min/m12 >7
154 1249 Alisha Blenker 00:22:18.9Marathon 0.09 min/m10 >7
155 1338 Remington Kahler 00:22:28.4Marshfield 0.09 min/m14 >7
156 1379 Taylor Tyznik 00:22:34.9Medford 0.09 min/m20 >7
157 1366 Alexandra Bratulich 00:22:37.2Medford 0.09 min/m21 >7
158 1133 Ayla Trollop 00:22:56.2John Muir 0.09 min/m33 >7
159 1187 Sarah Miller 00:23:01.3Loyal/Greenwood 0.09 min/m7 82
160 1120 Leah Ottosen 00:23:04.3John Muir 0.09 min/m34 >7
161 1053 Amelia Speichinger 00:23:21.6Horace Mann 0.09 min/m13 >7
162 143 Kendall Lee 00:23:33.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 0.08 min/m11 >7
163 1000 Maggie Derus 00:24:36.4Columbus Catholic 0.08 min/m6 83
164 1458 Brook Ratsch 00:25:11.3Pittsville 0.08 min/m4 <5
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Marshfield Tiger Invite
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
September 5, 2017

MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points
01:05:10Team Time

1 4 1073 Nathan Hartman 12:29.4 4
2 6 1067 Derek Danielson 12:37.0 6
3 11 1075 Brody Hildebrandt 13:15.7 11
4 16 1071 Lucas Hager 13:22.7 16
5 18 1083 Nathan LaRue 13:24.1 18
6 24 1080 Joel Knauf 13:36.3 24
7 29 1069 Gabe Galang 13:55.7 29
8 31 1064 Brett Butalla 13:56.6 >7
9 35 1079 Cade Klosinski 14:03.9 >7

10 36 1057 Jackson Albee 14:04.9 >7
11 37 1077 Keegen Jirschele 14:06.3 >7
12 38 1072 Grant Halmstad 14:06.5 >7
13 40 1068 Jaden Durr 14:10.0 >7
14 41 1082 Gaven Lange 14:10.8 >7
15 42 1070 Henry Galang 14:11.2 >7
16 53 1095 Eli Wagers 14:22.2 >7
17 54 1087 Colton Pagel 14:22.4 >7
18 59 1088 Jake Pease 14:30.9 >7
19 61 1062 Luke Brown 14:34.7 >7
20 63 1059 Derick Bailey 14:47.1 >7
21 80 1086 Trevor Murkowski 15:20.7 >7
22 84 1090 Erik Peterson 15:26.2 >7
23 86 1076 Bryce Jaworski 15:36.4 >7
24 95 1066 Collin Colwell 15:50.0 >7
25 104 1089 Nate Pease 16:06.7 >7
26 110 1084 Levi Mathias 16:27.9 >7
27 122 1097 Ben Xiong 16:57.8 >7
28 123 1096 Pacey Weber 17:04.5 >7
29 126 1081 John Knauf 17:13.9 >7
30 131 1065 Payton Christopherson 17:58.9 >7
31 134 1094 Ryan Trucco 18:06.8 >7
32 137 1093 Jackson Smithpeter 18:09.1 >7
33 138 1060 Benjamin Battino 18:11.7 >7
34 144 1063 Jack Burger 18:53.8 >7
35 150 1092 Cole Schoepke 19:26.4 >7
36 154 1078 Bounli Khammanivong 19:50.4 >7
37 156 1058 Gavin Bahr 20:52.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann

Team Points
01:07:47Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann

Team Points
01:07:47Team Time

1 8 1032 Jerzey Gorski 13:01.9 8
2 13 1026 Dane Czerwinski 13:17.4 13
3 15 1025 Brody Brimacombe 13:20.2 15
4 32 1022 Quinn Barber 13:57.4 30
5 39 1037 Turner Olson 14:09.9 33
6 47 1023 Jack Barthels 14:16.5 38
7 67 1041 Taylen Taylor 14:55.0 50
8 78 1042 Grant Wincentsen 15:16.8 >7
9 82 1033 Carter Grimm 15:22.9 >7

10 94 1040 David Sklow 15:48.2 >7
11 98 1020 Ayden Abuzzahab 15:55.5 >7
12 99 1039 Chris Reif 15:55.7 >7
13 108 1028 Diego Faulkner 16:12.2 >7
14 109 1029 Graham Faulkner 16:16.1 >7
15 118 1038 Carson Otto 16:42.1 >7
16 120 1030 Logan Fike 16:48.4 >7
17 135 1036 Benjamin Monarski 18:07.6 >7
18 136 1034 Jack Halsted 18:07.6 >7
19 139 1021 Orion Ballard 18:11.7 >7
20 152 1027 Aiden Dykstra 19:37.4 >7
21 158 1031 Gideon Galetka 21:19.9 >7
22 162 1035 Josh Marting 22:07.2 >7
23 163 1024 Olin Belmas 22:07.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
01:07:15Team Time

1 1 1360 Joe Sullivan 11:21.6 1
2 17 1356 Brayden Machon 13:22.9 17
3 25 1350 Logan Gubster 13:37.1 25
4 26 1359 Vincent Seidel 13:47.3 26
5 72 1355 Lucas Liske 15:05.8 54
6 79 1352 Wyatt Johnson 15:19.4 59
7 117 1361 Adam Swedlund 16:38.2 74
8 119 1358 Weston Rogers 16:46.2 >7
9 130 1354 Andrew Krug 17:48.6 >7

10 146 1357 Caleb Polacek 18:57.9 >7
11 149 1362 Kyle Werner 19:18.8 >7
12 151 1351 Trevor Harris 19:27.4 >7
13 164 1349 Breyden Dombowsky 22:31.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Minocqua

Team Points
01:08:34Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 130 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Minocqua

Team Points
01:08:34Team Time

1 5 1419 Casey Van Hefty 12:29.9 5
2 19 1418 Connor Simpson 13:24.6 19
3 21 1414 Ashton Bremmer 13:26.4 21
4 43 1413 Will Beede-Morgan 14:11.8 34
5 69 1420 Brody Vizanko 15:00.9 51
6 76 1416 Leo Rotar 15:16.2 58
7 112 1415 Michael Kosman 16:31.4 73
8 153 1417 Victor Sandberg 19:38.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 131 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:08:56Team Time

1 14 1226 Noah Fritz 13:18.0 14
2 22 1245 Griffin Treankler 13:27.9 22
3 28 1244 Jonah Streveler 13:54.6 28
4 33 1225 Dylan Dodson 14:00.8 31
5 45 1236 Owen Marks 14:14.0 36
6 56 1224 Ian Blake 14:24.6 43
7 64 1248 Grant Warren 14:47.3 48
8 65 1227 Jaron Gage 14:49.1 >7
9 68 1241 Jordan Schloemer 14:58.5 >7

10 89 1228 Brandon Gitzlaff 15:37.4 >7
11 90 1233 Michael Kindlarski 15:40.2 >7
12 92 1246 Nick Van Rixel 15:44.7 >7
13 101 1243 Jacob Smith 16:02.2 >7
14 114 1229 Trey Hanke 16:33.2 >7
15 140 1231 Kyle Hollenbeck 18:25.1 >7
16 159 1230 Casey Hollenbeck 21:24.5 >7
17 161 1237 Gabe Peters 22:02.2 >7
18 165 1223 Saul Beranek 25:53.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 165 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:10:11Team Time

1 3 1329 Henry Hoerneman 12:18.1 3
2 10 1330 David McKee 13:14.7 10
3 55 1334 Thomas Wirthlin 14:22.6 42
4 58 1332 Payton Smith 14:29.9 45
5 93 1328 Kennan Chojnacki 15:45.2 65
6 133 1331 Ethan Schnitzler 18:02.5 82

Team name:
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
01:09:39Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
01:09:39Team Time

1 2 1450 Brennan Peterson 12:04.9 2
2 46 1451 Chase Peterson 14:15.7 37
3 48 1452 Trace Wilke 14:17.6 39
4 57 1445 Derek Grossman 14:26.4 44
5 60 1447 Jaeger Kissner 14:34.1 46
6 85 1441 Sam Bowden 15:32.7 61
7 100 1448 Dryden Luther 15:57.8 68
8 102 1444 Ezra Fiala 16:05.5 >7
9 113 1442 Wyatt Coulthard 16:31.8 >7

10 115 1446 Archer Kissner 16:34.9 >7
11 116 1440 Cole Baker 16:35.4 >7
12 147 1443 Nate Esser 19:15.7 >7
13 157 1453 Tristan Wilke 20:52.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 173 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
01:11:32Team Time

1 9 156 Colin Wellnitz 13:13.7 9
2 12 158 Simeon Hauke 13:16.9 12
3 34 154 Zach Schaeffer 14:00.8 32
4 71 155 Zach Kulinski 15:05.4 53
5 97 160 Adam Kaup 15:53.9 67
6 105 159 Keynan Miller 16:07.5 69
7 124 157 Jack Weber 17:07.3 76

Team name:
Team result: 234 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal/Greenwood

Team Points
01:14:40Team Time

1 20 1181 Connor Genteman 13:25.6 20
2 44 1182 Avery Horvath 14:13.8 35
3 49 1184 Ashton Palm 14:19.3 40
4 81 1183 Josiah Horvath 15:20.7 60
5 128 1185 Vaugh Zettler 17:19.4 79

Team name:
Team result: 238 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:13:57Team Time

1 27 30 Addison Schafer 13:48.1 27
2 52 26 Brett Bangart 14:21.6 41
3 66 28 Lance Krieg 14:51.7 49
4 75 27 Keegan Fisher 15:14.5 57
5 91 29 Tanner Oertel 15:40.7 64
6 106 32 Logan Wright 16:07.9 70
7 143 31 Brady Schmidt 18:49.2 85

Team name:
Team result: 259 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:17:48Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 259 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:17:48Team Time

1 7 869 Charles Jewell 12:42.1 7
2 23 872 Noah Schultz 13:34.9 23
3 111 866 Ryder Cherney 16:30.9 72
4 125 868 Parker Empey 17:11.8 77
5 129 870 Ethan Kieffer 17:47.5 80
6 141 871 Adam Kundinger 18:40.1 83
7 142 867 Sawyer Cherney 18:46.6 84

Team name:
Team result: 302 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
01:17:28Team Time

1 73 947 Nathaniel Robida 15:08.4 55
2 74 942 Max Adams 15:13.9 56
3 87 948 Carter Roth 15:37.0 62
4 88 945 Matthew Mateer 15:37.2 63
5 96 949 Talon Severson 15:50.6 66
6 107 943 Preston Bunkelman 16:10.8 71
7 132 946 Jaden Odonnell 18:00.9 81
8 145 944 Matthew Fellenz 18:56.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 338 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
01:23:17Team Time

1 62 1481 Kaizer Eikleberry 14:45.9 47
2 70 1487 Caleb Rucker 15:02.2 52
3 121 1485 Landen Moore 16:55.7 75
4 127 1483 Austyn Kohls 17:15.4 78
5 148 1488 Andrew Sieracki 19:17.2 86
6 160 1484 Kaiden Miller 22:01.2 87
7 166 1486 Dietrich Ohm 26:01.0 88
8 167 1482 Carter Griepentrog 27:36.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 30 997 Andrew Scheer 13:56.6 <5
2 50 995 Nathen Nemitz 14:19.9 <5
3 77 994 Mark Fieweger 15:16.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Flambeau

Team Points
Team Time

1 51 1008 Henry Allard 14:21.4 <5
2 83 1011 Dane Prohaska 15:25.2 <5
3 103 1010 Dakota Nelson 16:05.9 <5
4 155 1013 Bailey Wiacek 20:36.2 <5
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Marshfield Tiger Invite
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
September 5, 2017

MS Girls

Team name:
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points
01:11:09Team Time

1 15 1110 Sidney Galang 14:07.0 13
2 17 1098 Grace Albee 14:07.6 15
3 18 1126 Bella Samz 14:08.0 16
4 21 1128 Sophie Sinz 14:16.2 19
5 24 1103 Ashley Danielson 14:29.5 22
6 25 1105 Anika Eder 14:33.6 23
7 28 1116 Victoria Myers 14:41.7 26
8 30 1104 Savannah Danielson 14:44.1 >7
9 41 1100 Adah Boyd 15:09.7 >7

10 53 1111 Madeline Hahn 15:40.3 >7
11 66 1130 Zoe Swanson 15:52.9 >7
12 67 1127 Mia Schuler 15:54.9 >7
13 72 1108 Julia Engebretson 16:01.3 >7
14 84 1124 Jazalyn Rathke 16:45.3 >7
15 87 1121 Madilyn Phelps 17:01.9 >7
16 92 1102 Claire Butalla 17:19.4 >7
17 94 1106 Avery Edwards 17:20.8 >7
18 95 1118 Gracie Nordin 17:21.6 >7
19 96 1099 Julia Borchardt 17:21.9 >7
20 110 1123 Lauren Pyevich 17:53.1 >7
21 113 1112 India Harke 17:55.2 >7
22 116 1129 Emmy Skogstad 18:05.7 >7
23 117 1115 Ellise Markevitch 18:07.9 >7
24 118 1114 Emily Johnson 18:08.9 >7
25 120 1125 Isabelle Sabatke 18:11.7 >7
26 129 1119 Lillian Nordin 18:40.0 >7
27 130 1131 Lilly Thao 18:43.7 >7
28 137 1107 Lauren Edwards 19:01.1 >7
29 147 1135 Chloe Vandenberg 20:45.9 >7
30 148 1117 Kelsey Napiwocki 20:47.3 >7
31 149 1132 Sonya Torrens 20:49.7 >7
32 150 1136 Ava Vonheeder 21:15.2 >7
33 158 1133 Ayla Trollop 22:56.2 >7
34 160 1120 Leah Ottosen 23:04.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
01:11:47Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
01:11:47Team Time

1 8 955 Willow Oehmichen 13:39.4 6
2 9 953 Jennifer Kahn 13:44.4 7
3 27 951 Daisy Feiten 14:40.3 25
4 32 960 Trinity Severson 14:46.0 29
5 35 959 Regan Schraufnagel 14:55.7 32
6 40 957 Payton Roth 15:07.7 37
7 58 952 Ella Halopka 15:45.4 51
8 62 954 Gianna Mundt 15:47.1 >7
9 73 962 Elizabeth Winters 16:06.2 >7

10 74 958 Mercedes Sarkkinen 16:06.4 >7
11 82 956 Casey Reynolds 16:32.7 >7
12 111 950 Alana Brill 17:53.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
01:11:50Team Time

1 4 1369 Bryn Fronk 13:28.9 2
2 14 1376 Meredith Richter 14:04.9 12
3 20 1377 Brooke Rudolph 14:12.1 18
4 33 1378 Rachel Sova 14:52.3 30
5 42 1368 Alexis Fleegel 15:11.5 38
6 46 1363 Anya Apfelbeck 15:26.4 42
7 47 1374 Kylie Potvin 15:29.4 43
8 54 1364 Alyssa Brandner 15:40.8 >7
9 63 1375 DeLana Radlinger 15:47.1 >7

10 70 1380 Tyra Wicke 16:00.4 >7
11 78 1370 Anna Gierl 16:07.8 >7
12 80 1372 Megan Kloth 16:20.4 >7
13 83 1371 Kelsey Jascor 16:40.8 >7
14 88 1382 Paige Wilkins 17:02.6 >7
15 93 1383 Justine Wojcik 17:20.4 >7
16 106 1373 Jaylin Machon 17:40.4 >7
17 121 1381 Lindsey Wildberg 18:12.1 >7
18 132 1365 Lyza Brandner 18:50.1 >7
19 134 1367 Hailey Carey 18:53.4 >7
20 156 1379 Taylor Tyznik 22:34.9 >7
21 157 1366 Alexandra Bratulich 22:37.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:12:09Team Time

1 10 876 Autumn Richardson 13:48.5 8
2 13 874 Jordyn Karl 14:00.1 11
3 22 879 McKenna Zieher 14:22.5 20
4 26 877 Hope Schulte 14:39.7 24
5 44 873 Kimmy Brunton 15:17.8 40
6 79 875 Ava Raab 16:19.4 61
7 140 878 Sammie Stanton 19:27.7 78
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Team name:
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann

Team Points
01:12:06Team Time

1 5 1049 Kiki Liss's Gravemade 13:32.3 3
2 16 1047 Ella Kasper 14:07.2 14
3 19 1056 Hailey Valiska 14:10.1 17
4 23 1044 Ashley Bass 14:28.9 21
5 64 1052 Aubrey Schmieder 15:47.2 55
6 97 1055 Lillian Thao 17:23.9 67
7 99 1046 Nora Imhoff 17:25.4 68
8 101 1050 Lily Sann 17:30.8 >7
9 123 1045 Eleanor Bennett 18:22.7 >7

10 124 1054 Leona Thao 18:23.9 >7
11 128 1051 Anna Sazama 18:35.1 >7
12 153 1048 Caroline Kibler 21:51.1 >7
13 161 1053 Amelia Speichinger 23:21.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 145 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:13:49Team Time

1 2 1258 Julianna Thurs 13:16.1 1
2 11 1253 Laci Hoeksema 13:57.9 9
3 39 1251 Livia Fingerson 15:04.1 36
4 56 1250 Ava Buchberger 15:44.9 49
5 57 1254 Chloe LaValley 15:45.4 50
6 109 1255 Margaret Mouw 17:52.4 73
7 112 1257 Laila Smith 17:54.5 74
8 122 1252 Brianna Hieronimus 18:22.1 >7
9 135 1256 Megan Oertel 18:53.8 >7

10 154 1249 Alisha Blenker 22:18.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 162 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:14:29Team Time

1 6 1335 Michaela Dick 13:35.6 4
2 7 1339 Eliana Kanitz 13:36.9 5
3 55 1340 Kairi Kim 15:43.6 48
4 59 1345 Makenzie Schreiner 15:45.9 52
5 60 1343 Bailey Mueller 15:46.1 53
6 68 1337 Hannah Harycki 15:58.9 56
7 91 1346 Katie Snider 17:10.9 66
8 133 1336 Mya Ellis 18:50.7 >7
9 136 1347 Gracie Spindler 18:56.2 >7

10 138 1341 Taylor Kundinger 19:01.4 >7
11 139 1344 Ava Sainterme 19:25.4 >7
12 144 1342 Nora Leonhard 20:28.7 >7
13 145 1348 Emily Treglowne 20:29.6 >7
14 155 1338 Remington Kahler 22:28.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Minocqua

Team Points
01:15:17Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Minocqua

Team Points
01:15:17Team Time

1 12 1428 Kierra Rotar 13:57.9 10
2 29 1422 Landry Lenz 14:43.1 27
3 37 1425 Stella Meza 14:58.9 34
4 48 1426 Sylvia Meza 15:29.7 44
5 75 1423 Adelyn Markin 16:06.4 59
6 103 1429 Brie Wescott 17:36.8 69
7 126 1424 Avery McKinney 18:33.4 76
8 127 1421 Kristiina Kunelius 18:34.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 190 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:16:02Team Time

1 31 35 Ella Heidmann 14:45.1 28
2 34 41 Kressa Wenzel 14:53.5 31
3 43 42 Sarah Zuelke 15:16.2 39
4 49 38 Lauren Kraus 15:32.9 45
5 51 33 Lydia Burrows 15:33.9 47
6 61 36 Carolynn Hiebl 15:46.1 54
7 69 39 Bailey Linzmeier 15:59.5 57
8 100 34 Lydia Golbach 17:30.2 >7
9 105 40 Alyssa Soczka 17:40.1 >7

10 115 37 Mercedes Kramer 18:05.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 248 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team Points
01:18:28Team Time

1 36 150 Megan Petzold 14:55.7 33
2 38 146 Sydney Maurer 15:00.0 35
3 71 148 Alexis Dix 16:01.1 58
4 77 149 Makenna Richardson 16:07.4 60
5 81 152 Alexa Matthews 16:23.1 62
6 85 147 Abby Bush 16:54.9 63
7 90 151 Elise Moon 17:06.6 65
8 98 142 Amelia Marti 17:25.1 >7
9 114 145 Alexandra Foley 17:58.1 >7

10 141 144 Madisyn Hasenohrl 19:31.0 >7
11 162 143 Kendall Lee 23:33.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 323 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
01:31:43Team Time

1 45 1002 Janelle Haupt 15:21.9 41
2 50 1001 Lizzy Hanson 15:33.1 46
3 131 1003 Charlotte Schiferl 18:46.7 77
4 143 999 Emily Boyer 20:26.7 79
5 151 998 Eva Bauer 21:33.4 80
6 163 1000 Maggie Derus 24:36.4 83

Team name:
Team result: 352 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal/Greenwood

Team Points
01:28:29Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 352 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal/Greenwood

Team Points
01:28:29Team Time

1 89 1188 Aubre Robida 17:04.0 64
2 104 1191 Emma Schlough 17:38.9 70
3 107 1190 Leah Scherer 17:46.2 71
4 108 1186 Haley Aumman 17:49.0 72
5 119 1192 Britney Walde 18:10.5 75
6 152 1189 Breanna Rowe 21:46.6 81
7 159 1187 Sarah Miller 23:01.3 82

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Flambeau

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 1015 Kristen Lawton 12:26.1 <5
2 52 1017 Raya Schindler 15:36.7 <5
3 142 1018 Abigail Schuetz 20:15.0 <5
4 146 1019 Jaden Stewart 20:45.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
Team Time

1 76 1455 Natalie Fuller 16:06.8 <5
2 102 1454 Bailey Carpenter 17:34.7 <5
3 125 1457 Vanessa Pelot 18:27.2 <5
4 164 1458 Brook Ratsch 25:11.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
Team Time

1 3 1491 Emily Wehrman 13:20.6 <5
2 65 1489 Zastrow Leah 15:50.3 <5
3 86 1490 Savana Miller 16:55.2 <5
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